
NW DIV: LOTS 1 & 4 BLOCK I THOMP

970-448, QC 1062-1332, WD 1197-1

SHEPPARD GLENN L/BAILEY GERALD
9364 SE 141ST BLVD
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

00-00-00-11633-991

0200 MOBILE HOME
07

820317.00 1.00/

10/14/2015 DF 0.23 4,500 0 0 4,500

STANDARD
2

8,588
7,200
4,500
20,288

0
20,288

0
20,288
20,288

0

20,288

1492/925 6/07/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BAILEY JACQUELINE

SHEPPARD GLENN L

1228/1521 1/24/2012 WD Q I 01 12,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIE BELL DUNMORE

GERALD & JACQUELINE

2026
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21637 M H 400 03/19/2004

HX Base Yr

366 NW OAKLAND AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 1,008 47.3400 28.40 28,627 1987 1987 10 0 0 60.00 30.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1008

BAS 1,008 100 1,008 8,588

1,008 1,008 8,588

BAS= W72 S14 E72 N14$.

BAS

72

14

72

14

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 25 2010 2010 3 25 150

2 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 50

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 50.00 100.00 10,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.90 0.50 0.45 4,500


